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Fax:
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AENO Floor Fabric Mop for steam mop SM2 (

ASMFM2 )

Sifra: 63356
Kategorija prozivoda: Parocistaci
Proizvodac: AENO

Cena: 1925,00 rsd.

Marketing Model Name:
Commercial Name:

Accessory Name:

Parent Products:
Features:

Composition:

Useful Life:
Floor Mop:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Warranty Term Notes:

Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:
Package Type:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi

virmanski - bezgotovinski.

ASMFM2

Floor Fabric Mop for steam mop
SM2

Floor Fabric Mop for steam mop
SM2 (1pcbox)

SM2

Designed to fit AENO Steam Mop
SM2 (Models: ASM0002,
ASM0002-UK)

Replacement fabric pad for floor
cleaning ASMFM?2

For multiple use

70 % polyester
30 % cotton

3 months

300mm x 140mm
0.03kg

Yes
24 month(s)
Serial Number

The warranty does not cover
normal wear and tear

160 mm
55 mm
55 mm
0.07 kg
0.04 kg
1

300 mm
575 mm
340 mm
7.5 kg
0.03 kg

0 kg

100
Retail




